Austintown Fitch HS

Youngstown, OH 44515-3799
School Phone: 330-797-3900 x1080  Home Phone:  Fax: 330-797-3944  lvanhoose@austintownschools.org

4560 Falcon Dr

Superintendent
Vincent Colaluca
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Monday

Wednesday
Friday
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Date

Apr. 09
Apr. 13
Apr. 16

Apr. 20
Apr. 25
Apr. 30

May. 02
May. 04
May. 07
May. 12

Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director
Chris Berni Penk/Swavel/Pupino Lewis VanHoose
AMS 78 Red Track (Coed)
2017-2018
Opponent Place
AMS Blue/ East/Howland/AMS Red Fitch High School
@ Beaver Local Invite Beaver Local HS
AMS Blue/Warren/Lakeside/ AMS  Fitch High School
Red
@ Mentor Invitational Mentor HS
@ AMS Blue/AMS Red/ Poland Poland HS
@ Mahoning County Poland HS

Championships

@ East/Warren/LakeviewAMS Red Lakeview HS

AMS Relays Fitch High School

@ AAC Red Tier Championships  Canfield HS

@ OHSAA Junior High State Lancaster High School

Championships

Time
5:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
9:00AM
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